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Amount Charge Amount

MD MUMTAZ ANSARI,W/o- MD NASIM
----- +-------

I 99500
I. 17

ANSARI,Vill.-BAGWAR, Bloek- Ale No.:- KIRANASHOP 100000 500
MAKHDUMPUR, PS-MAKHDUMPUR, PO- 0228000400334611

----
SUGAON, Distt.-JEHANABAD-804427 --

~~:t9~5:-1MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM, w/o- MD SHAFIK

') 31/260
ALAM, Vill.-MAKHDUMPUR, Bloek- Ale No.:- GENERAL 100000~. JEHANABAD, PS-JEHANAB.II,D,PO- 497610110000792 STORE

JEHANABAD,Distt.-JEHANABAD-804408 - ----
MD SHOAIBALAM, S/o- MD SAFIKALAM,

3. 32/261
Vill.-MAKHDUMABAD, Bloek-JEHANABAD, Ale No.:- DESKTOP 100000 500 99500
PS-JEHANABAD,PO-JEHANABAD,Distt.- 497610110003001 PRINTING

JEHANABAD-804408
MD ARSHADALAM, S/o- MD IZHAR,Vill.- Ale No.:- GENERAL

4. 35/295 BIBIPUR,Bloek-KAKO, PS-KAKO,PQ-KAKO, 32738197285 STORE
100000 500 99500

Distt.-JEHANABAD-804418
MD !SHTYAKAHMAD, S/o- MUMTAZ

. -j -··:1
5. 38/330

AHMAD, Vill.-BAlJNATHGANJ, Bloek-RATNI Ale No.:- BIlLI SAMGRI 100000 _ 500_~"500.__FARIDPUR,PS-SHAKURABAD,PO- 36098585603
SESAMBA,Distt.-JEHANABAD-804425 --
CHUNNI KHATUN, W/o- MD ASLAM, Vill.- ."ooJ45/183
ARWAL MORE, GAREDIAKHAND, Bloek- BACKERY ~.(lr:''lOO 500

6. I
JEHANABAD, PS-JEHANABAD,po- I Ale No.:- NIRMAN

IJEHANABAD,Distt -JEHANABAD-804408 32410110007402 ,

/

V
lD:\NAUSHAD\Magadh\Jehanabad·7'S Sanction Order



~ ~~ ~

I~ !3lek?lhtf£ !ih !3lHJt. ~ Q.J.hli ~ h!?S'obl5/llitllk ~

Illi{ill£. l.l:cl?J ~ e2taPJK ~ Q.J.hli_~ h0jttl'p hlPS-ohK_~
~ ~ ~ .tpf!JhIR .yw. ~ ~ l1m1£ ~hP.d!-rtRtJh .yw. ~ ~ ~ J4Jfr 1n1t:. 113Q ~ -ll:!1I!:. ~ ~ ~ ~_
~ .~ ~ ~ .~ O£, ~ ~ .tt?l!JhIR/~h~!-rtRtJb .lLI!! ~ll:t,J.g E- ~ ~ .~ 1Wl 1n1t:. ~ ,
05£9179 05ZE 000059

TV.LO.L
8905159178l:£

l:£171708-0'I18'<tN'<tH3r-'ns!o 'rNV9nHON'<t!] ",,;;fdOHS <'oN )/'<t
OSL617 OSl: 00005 AH300H81AJ3 -Od 'IHSOH9-Sd 'rN'<t9N'<tOOIAJ-lj)OI8

~ 9'<t8 ainr 'Irw H'<tHON'<t9 'Hnd'<tIAJ'<tHO-'II!/\ 'IH'<tSN'<t

p 11>1'<tHS-o/M 'N33MH3d '<t1AJ1AJ'<tHS .,"1Z4
~

-~ '7._ I


